A smPrACING

YOKOHAMA

E¥YKMEKEPCKAR KOMOAHNR

CopT. no lyuwiemy Kkpyry

Mos. N2  [wunot lopog 3anBuTeNb JlyqweeBp B kpyre Pas.Jlng  Pazpei JlydwanCkop O6wy.Bp
1 56 B.KOPAB/EB Kasare AKHMAT R.T, 1:47.233 1 112,700 8:23,092
2 44 P.HAPMKOB KasaHs AKHMAT R.T. 1:47.815 1 0.582 0.582 112,092 16:28.481
3 15 P.UYWAPKH Camr-NeTepGypr WywapuH Poman 1:48.321 1 1.088 0.506 111,568 7:59.684
4 B84 ©.TYNOHOCOB Mockea 000 rnoéanrexskcnopr  1:48.476 1 1.243 0.155 111,409 14:45411
5 55 TML.NNOTHWKOB CaHkr-TNeTepSypr Axapemus Pannm 1:48.488 1 1.255 0.012 111,397 16:13.649
6 10 CHOBWKOB Canr-Terep6ypr RUMOS Racing 1:48.647 5 1414 0.159 111,234 16:42.335
7 50 B.LUY/IbMEACTEP Mocksa AG Team-MICROBOR 1:48677 5 1.444 0.030 111,203 15:32.868
8 80 W.JbBOB Canr-leTepbypr Funky Racing Team 1:49,273 1 2.040 0.596 110,596 16:16.654
9 96 B.BNAOBIKWMH Mockea 000 rnobanrexskcnopr  1:49.528 1 2,295 0.255 110,339 17:56.638
10 99 B.FAFAPVH Mockea LADA Sport ROSNEFT 1:49.581 2 2.348 0.053 110,286 16:10.343
11 33 [O.4YOAPEB HwkHuit Hosropon  [iMuTpuid Alyaapes 1:49.619 1 2.386 0.038 110,247 17:31.701
12 46 E.FAHTMAXEP Mocksa RUMOS Racing 1:49.626 2 2.393 0.007 110,240 16:40.617
13 66 A.CABWH Mocksa CanH Butanii 1:50.130 4 2.897 0.504 109,736 13:06.600
14 81 B.MEB3HEP CaHkr-TeTep6ypr Funky Racing Team 1:50.331 2 3.098 0.201 109,536 20:38.421
15 30 M. APANWH Nexza [Opanui Muxaun 1:50.826 3 3.593 0.495 109,047 17:53.853
16 40 C.LUErONEs HwiHuit Hosropoprk  Wérones Ceprelt 1:50.847 5 3.614 0.021 109,026 21:12.473
17 17 W.FOPBATCKWN Mockea Akaaemna Panny 1:50.930 1 3.697 0.083 108,944 10:56.044
18 49 W.TBEPLOX/IEEOB Mockea WeaH Teepaoxnetos 1:51.830 2 4.597 0.900 108,068 19:10.672
19 73  W.TONYEEB TioMeHs Tonvees Waan 1:52.31¢9 1 5.086 0.489 107,597 14:32.848
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